Votex

Elections Calgary

Local Jurisdiction: The City of Calgary, Province of Alberta

Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Section 147.3, 147.4)

The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of local authorities election process
and is authorized under sections 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information
and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please
contact the Deputy City Clerk, Elections Calgary at (403) 476-4100 or candidates@calgary.ca.

Full Name of Candidate KUMAar Sharma

Candidate’s Mailing Address

Calgary, Alberta. Postal Cod_

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public documeFGCT 03 yi\1/A

Time: 3_&% am/

Y
OF ALGAR
Pre-Campaign Period Report THE cImY
1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $5,000 per year |$ 0.00
or $10,000 from candidate’s own funds per year)
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses |$ 0.00
Campaign Period Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $ 400.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with $ 49.304.00
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2 include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.
3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned |§0.00 _
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 —3) |$ 49.704.00
OTHER SOURCES
. . $ 10,000.00
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous $0.00
election campaign $0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue :
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8) $ 10,000.00

10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)

ISC: Unrestricted

|$ 59,704.00 l
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Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement Form 26 (EC-26-01-CA-26)

Campaign Period Expenditures

11.Total Campaign Period Expenses  Paid|$ 59,704.QqUnpaid|$ 30,160.79|TOTAL|$ 89,864.79

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10) ($ 30,160.79)

NOTE: The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form. A candidate who has
incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of $50,000 or more must attach a review
engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect
information required under section 14721 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

Sigr;atu re L/ e \ Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the
candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENSE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CALGARY on:

0CT 03 2022

Time: 2 ] am
THE CITY OF CALGARY
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Name

Paul Chukwuka Oliver
Anuradha Oswal
Amarjit Kaur Plaha
Chukwuma Jerry Onye
Sunil Sharma

Krishan Kaushal

Sant Singh Dhaliwal
Gary Sharma

Kenneth Doll
Kanwarveer Singh Bola
Kashmir Jeerh

Kuljit Singh Mann
Raksh Joshi

MNP Canada Corp
Trilochan Sekhon
Burhan Khan

Satnam Shergill
Sukhdev Mangat
Rajinder Rakhra
Suresh Khanna
Rajinder Kumar
Mohammad Rasheed
Tishna Taneja

Sunny Sharma
Rajinder Basati
Raghbir Basati

Narinder Sidhu
Harvinder Pahwa
Pashtoon Naimi
Dalwir Singh
Lisa Shah
Kulwinder Kaur Sandhu
Ramesh Kumar
Dalip Cheba
Rajinder Rakhra
Zubi Seedat
Jatinder Rai
Navroz Jiwani
Jasvinder Rishi
Jaspal Kang
Jagdeep Sidhu
Gurcharan Parmar
Joginder Sangha
Rita Prasad
Lokesh Sharma
Simrat Rai
Roshan Kang
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Amount

200

50

50
200
250

50
100
500

50
200
500
200
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150
500
500
100
500

50
500
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500
100
500
250
250

500
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300
200
100
250
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500
50
150
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1500
250
200
200
101
250
200
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THE CITY OF Cap i,
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Gurpreet Walia 250

Candidate Contribution 10000

Usha Sharma 5000

Karan Sharma 5000

Ketan Sharma 5000

Kunal Sharma 5000

Naresh Bhardwaj 500

Akesh Aheer 5000

Som Aggarwal 50

Birinder Gill 100

Gurjinder Gill 1000

Jatinder Chauhan 500

Bharat Agnihotri 500

Gary Arora 300

Jagat Sheoran 150

Ravinder Bagga 100

Paramijit Bath 100

Kailash Raturi 250

Som Aggarwal 51

Jimmy Gill 250

Jagdeep Duggal 1000

Azim Jiwani 200

Neena Hardman 101

Anil Bharat 50

Kevin Dick 100 RECEIVED By
Surinder Kalia 100 ELECTIONS CALGARY on:
Jabar Maghera 100 ’
Satish Sharma 100 OCT

Birinderjit Madan 100 . 03 222
Kuldeep Sidhu 500 Time: _3 "Q-;)-gm /
Davinder Bhangu 500 THE CITY OmLG ARY
Mandeep Duggal 2000 ,

Ravinder Ghotra 500

Ramesh Sharma 150

Rampal Sohi 500

TOTAL 59704
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Date

Business
Aug-27 HOME DEPOT
Sep-24 SAGAR PRINTING
Sep-21 SUBWAY
Sep-27 HOME DEPOT
Sep-26 HOME DEPOT
Aug-23 HOME DEPOT
Aug-21 HOME DEPOT
Sep-01 GINGER BEEF BISTRO
Jul-25 OLIVE GARDEN
Jul-25 SAGAR SIGNS
Jul-22 BEST BUY
Jul-15 HOME DEPOT
Aug-26 TIM HORTONS
Aug-26 SUBWAY
Sep-18 CHENNAI SPICES
Jul-09 SAGAR SIGNS
Sep-29 EPOCH TIMES
Aug-05 STEVE PINKUS - JAMES MAXIM
Oct-07 NHCA
Aug-04 NHCA

Oct-07 PRINT THREE
Oct-06 PRINT THREE
Oct-06 PRINT THREE
Oct-06 PRINT THREE
Sep-30 PRINT THREE

Oct-22 BANK FEE

Jul-15 MINUTEMAN PRESS
Sep-22 FB ADVERTISING
Aug-15 NATION BUILDER
Sep-03 SHAW CABLE

Jul-16 JAMES MAXIM- CAMPAIGN MGR
Oct-08 JAMES MAXIM- CAMPAIGN MGR
Oct-08 JAMES MAXIM- CAMPAIGN MGR

Sep-22 Jeanette Boyd

Jul-22 CRA Deductions

Jul-20 CANADA POST MAILING
Oct-03 CANADA POST MAILING
Oct-18 NATION BUILDER

Jul-29 LONG & MCQUADE RENTAL
Oct-04 Paid to Dave Ryman to build signs
Oct-14 Sing Tao Newspaper

Oct-14 7514433 Canada Corp
Nov-01 Spyhill Landfill

Oct-19 U-Haul

Jul-14 1963284 Alberta Inc
Aug-05 Gold Circle PR
Aug-05 Gold Circle PR
Aug-18 Gold Circle PR

Apr-21 Election Calgary Fee

Oct-02 Campaign Office Rent

Oct-22 Jeanette Boyd

Total Expenses

Detail

16.43 JIGSCREW
1500 SIGNS

48.29 Volunteer Lunch
242 .68 Lumber & Supplies
510.96 Lumber & Supplies

65.71 Lumber & Supplies

18.11 Supplies
282.21 DINNER

Amount

23.68 LUNCH
1000 PRINTING
94.47 PHONES
16.72 KEYS
20.41 COFFEE
8.06 SUB

80.9 Volunteer Suppégr
1500 PRINTING

600 ADVERTISING

RECEIVED BY
ELECTIONS CATGARY on:

OCT 03 2022

'I‘imecz_-;%_?_ amlﬂnD

THE CITY OF CALGARY

1575 TELECALLING
141.75 ADVERTISING
109.32 ADVERTISING

5202.49 Campaign Mailer & Folding
199.17 Designing
17,677.14 Signs and Flyers
6,020.94 Signs & Flyers
2,572.41 Flyers

348.00

496.88 PRINTING
1155 Facebook Ads

646.58 Subscription

1248.87 Telephone & Cable Charges

3500 Campaign Manager Fee
2000 Campaign Manager Fee
2000 Campaign Manager Fee

3570.33 Office Staff Pay
679.67 Staff CRA Deductions
3648.2 Campaign Litrature MailOut
4269.26 Campaign Litrature MailOut

365 Credit Card Processing Charges

27.3 PA System Rental
360 Build Wood Frames
727.65 Chinese Newspaper Ad
1575 Robocalls
25 Landfill Charges
118.45 Truck Rental
924 Road Signs
655 Marketing
1500 Marketing
3000 Marketing
100 Elections Calgary Filing Fee
14667.75 Campaign Office rent
2730 Office Staff Pay
89864.79





